
£5
Per Child

Per Session

Ages 0-8

Different gardening 
activity every 

week!
Take your creations home

Garden song time & fun puzzle sheets
Drink & cookies

Reward card scheme
Hot drink for adults

Booking in advance is recommended as spaces are limited. 
All children must be accompanied by an adult. Contact Customer Services on 01244 625200

Grosvenor Garden Centre, Wrexham Road, Belgrave, Chester, CH4 9EB.

Tuesday 22nd May 2018
Mini salad garden

Tuesday 29th 2018
Beautiful framed garden pictures

Tuesday 5th June 2018
Pebble friends and plant markers

Tuesday 12th June 2018
Father’s Day gift

Tuesday 19th June 2018
Scarecrows

Tuesday 26th June 2018
The hungry Caterpillar

Tuesday 3rd July 2018
Squirrel Nutkins wildlife garden

Tuesday 10th July 2018
Jemima’s wild weaving

Tuesday 17th July 2018
Jeremy Fisher’s garden pond

Tuesday 24th July 2018
Lily Bobtail’s tin can planter 

Next workshop
Tuesday 21st August 2018

Term Time: 
Tuesdays 
10:30-11:30AM 
12:30-1:30PM
2:30-3:30PM 

Holidays:
Tuesdays 

10.30-11.30 am 
12.30 - 1.30 pm 
2.30 - 3.30 pm 


